Graduation

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal

1) TO APPLAUD

4) THE VALEDICTORIAN

6) TO CLAP

8) THE BUFFET
12) TO DANCE
13) THE CATERER
14) TOKISS

Vertical

2) THE AUDIENCE

3) THE BANNER

5) THE CAP

7) THE STAGE

9) THE PHOTOGRAPHER
10) THE GUESTS
11) TO HUG




SOLUTION

E|R|E|N

E|ID|S|IR|E|D|[N|JE|R

TIA|IN[Z]E]|N

BIU|IF|F|E]|T

LIAJU|ID

LIA|T|[S|C|H|E|N

K

AlIB|[S|C]|H

Alp|P

C|A|T|E|IR|E|R

KIU|S|S|E|N




